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RACE Overall Classification OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberl< Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 19:44:19 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA 30 Zytek LRM D/E2-SS -3000 2.42,290 2.39,930 5.22,220 174,29 
2 15 Simone FAGGIOLI ITA Best Lap SSD Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.46,780 2.44,550 5.31,330 + 0.09,110 
3 4 Diego DEGASPERI ITA Diego Degasperi Osella FA 30 Zytek D/E2-SS -3000 2.49,200 2.49,170 5.38,370 + 0.16,150 
4 5 Joel·VOLLUZ CHE Joel Vo/luz Osella FA 30 D/E2-SS -3000 2.50,100 2.48,370 5.38,470 + 0.16,250 
5 3 Milos BENES CZE GMS Racing Team Osella FA 30 D/E2-SS -3000 2.51,280 2.47,910 5.39,190 + 0.16,970 
6 18 Guy DEMUTH LUX Guy Demuth Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.52,950 2.49,410 5.42,360 + 0.20,140 
7 16 Václav JANIK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.51,790 2.51,340 5.43,130 + 0.20,910 
8 17 Cusan NEVËRIL CZE Dusan Nevélil Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.56,890 2.55,350 5.52,240 + 0.30,020 
9 6 Fausto BORMOLINI ITA Fausto Bonnolini Reynard K02 D/E2-SS -3000 2.55,050 2.58,590 5.53,640 + 0.31,420 
10 2 Christoph LAMPERT AUT Rauch Power Sports Osella FA 30 D/E2-SS -3000 3.05,780 2.50,750 5.56,530 + 0.34,310 
11 24 Petr VONDRÁK CZE Petr Vondrak Osella PA21 S E2-SC -2000 2.59,180 3.03,370 6.02,550 + 0.40,330 
12 20 PetrVÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team Osella PA 30 E2-SC -3000 3.02,990 3.02,860 6.05,850 + 0.43,630 
13 23 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Ligier JS53 Evo2 LRM E2-SC -2000 3.04,050 3.04,590 6.08,640 + 0.46,420 
14 19 Fabien BOUDUBAN CHE Ecurie Des Ordons Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 3.05,360 3.04,900 6.10,260 + 0.48,040 
15 48 Marek RYBNICEK CZE ACCR Czech Team Uqui Moly McF1EVO E2-SH - 3000 3.06,720 3.07,760 6.14,480 + 0.52,260 
16 9 Martin VONDRÁK CZE Martin Vondrák Tatuus Formula Masters D/E2-SS -2000 3.06,400 3.08,200 6.14,600 + 0.52,380 
17 31 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Norma M20 FC CN -2000 3.06,860 3.09,320 6.16,180 + 0.53,960 
18 32 Marco CAPUCCI ITA Marco Capucci Osella PA21 S CN -2000 3.07,910 3.09,340 6.17,250 + 0.55,030 
19 47 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Team Lotus Elise E2-SH -3000 3.09,580 3.09,390 6.18,970 + 0.56,750 
20 26 Petr LISA CZE Autoklub JV Sport Racing ACR Norma M20 FC E2-SC -2000 3.15,220 3.13,550 6.28,770 + 1.06,550 
21 21 Ferdinand MADRIAN AUT MSC Rottenegg Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 3.14,880 3.14,220 6.29,100 + 1.06,880 
22 36 lgorDROTÁR SVK Drotar Autosport R $koda Fabia DTRi li E2-SH + 3000 3.16,810 3.12,530 6.29,340 + 1.07,120 
23 25 Zdenek CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Norma M20 F ---- J li E2-SC -20~, " 3.15,110 3.16,290 6.31,400 + 1.09,180 

\k/\~ =r-: Ecce Homo software \ www.eccehomo.cz 
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Page: 2/ 3 

RACE Overall Classification OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 19:44:19 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
/ Diff. 

24 14 Ales MLEJNEK CZE Ales Mlejnek Gloria C8F D/E2-SS -1600 3.17,520 3.14,150 6.31,670 + 1.09,450 
25 76 Jan MILOÑ SVK Jantar Team McLaren 650S GT3 GT + 3000 3.15,660 3.17,310 6.32,970 + 1.10,750 
26 40 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Skoda Fabia E2-SH + 3000 3.16,960 3.16,480 6.33,440 + 1.11,220 
27 27 Michal NOVICKY CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Ligier JS49 Honda E2-SC -2000 3.17,900 3.16,540 6.34,440 + 1.12,220 
28 45 Jiì'íLOS CZE Racing Team 3L z.s. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E2-SH + 3000 3.18,770 3.19,980 6.38,750 + 1.16,530 
29 33 Alberto DALL'OGLIO ITA Alberto Dal/'Oglio Norma M20 FC CN -2000 3.21,040 3.22,710 6.43,750 + 1.21,530 
30 41 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pai/er Lancia Delta Integrale Evo E2-SH + 3000 3.29,240 3.29,030 6.58,270 + 1.36,050 
31 42 Norbert NAGY HUN Talalkozasi Pontok KFT BMWM3 E90 E2-SH + 3000 3.32,740 3.26,670 6.59,410 + 1.37,190 
32 39 Oskar BENES CZE Auto Racing Team Praha Ford Fiesta E2-SH + 3000 3.28,150 3.31,570 6.59,720 + 1.37,500 
33 12 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 D/E2-SS -2000 3.31,690 3.28,700 7.00,390 + 1.38,170 
34 11 Pavel DVORÁK CZE Pavel Dvorak Martini F2 D/E2-SS -2000 3.31,630 3.32,570 7.04,200 + 1.41,980 
35 92 Antonino MIGLIUOLO ITA Antonino Migliuolo Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N + 3000 3.33,850 3.33,170 7.07,020 + 1.44,800 
36 34 Christian BOUVIER FRA Chrisüan Bouvier WolfGB08 CN -2000 3.33,020 3.34,090 7.07,110 + 1.44,890 
37 95 Ivo HOLAN CZE Ivo Holan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N + 3000 3.33,370 3.34,270 7.07,640 + 1.45,420 
38 77 Martin JERMAN CZE ACCR Czech Jennan Team Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 GT + 3000 3.33,320 3.37,040 7.10,360 + 1.48,140 
39 93 Tomás VAVRINEC CZE ACCR Czech CRC Team Mitsubishi Evo IX N + 3000 3.35,860 3.37,240 7.13,100 + 1.50,880 
40 94 Peter AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N + 3000 3.36,870 3.38,600 7.15,470 + 1.53,250 
41 49 Pavel KOTEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK BMWM3 E2-SH -3000 3.41,330 3.40,490 7.21,820 + 1.59,600 
42 83 Lukás VOJÁCEK CZE ACCR Czech Ennoble Team Subaru lmpreza WRX STI A + 3000 3.41,890 3.45,460 7.27,350 + 2.05,130 
43 50 Jiì'íOSMERA CZE Pfeifer Motorsport s.r.o. VW Scirocco E2-SH -2000 3.46,220 3.44,490 7.30,710 + 2.08,490 
44 51 Jiì'í THEIMER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Peugeot 306 Maxi E2-SH -2000 3.48,080 3.47,060 7.35,140 + 2.12,920 
45 81 Ivan MUTÑANSKY SVK Zaneti Motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 S20 + 3000 3.47,810 3.47,390 7.35,200 + 2.12,980 
46 44 Karel HUBÁCEK CZE Autoklub JV Sport Racing ACR BMWM3GTR E2-SH + 3000 3.45,610 3.51,340 7.36,950 + 2.14,730 
47 80 László HERNÁDI HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 S20 + 3000 3.49,620 3.48,800 7.38,420 + 2.16,200 
48 85 David DEDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Alfa Romeo 147 2.0 TS A -2000 3.49,260 3.52,520 7.41,780 + 2.19,560 
49 90 Denis PAVLIK SVK L Racing Team Peugeot 208 R2 VTI A -1600 3.52,320 3.54,770 7.47,090 + 2.24,870 
50 82 Miroslav SUTLÁK SVK Miros/av Sutlák Skoda Fabia S2000 S20 -2000 3.54,260 3.54,200 7.48,460 + 2.26,240 
51 87 Bohumir CAMBALIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R EP3 A -2000 4.02,580 3.56,630 7.59,210 + 2.36,990 
52 88 Jiì'i FILINGER CZE ART Racing Praha Renault Clio RS A -2000 4.43,610 4.43,910 9.27,520 + 4.05,300 
53 96 AnnaAMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type R N -2000 4.54,580 5.02,810 9.57,390 + 4.35,170 
NC 43 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE Ivo Krampota BMWM3E36 E2-SH + 3000 3.25,320 DNS 
NC 53 Manfred SCHUL TE DEU Team Eurorepar Car Service Gennany Citroen Nemeth AX Kit Car E2-SH -1600 4.13,060 DNS 
NC 84 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII _i--w E2-SH + 3000 5.02,000 DNS 
NC 8 Jìì'i SVOBODA CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Lola 802/50 ri- ~ D/E2-SS -3000 DNF DNS 

Ecce Homo software \ 
\ U\,/\~ ~ ~ www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Overall Classification OFFICIAL 

Organizer. AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 19:44:19 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Ditf. 

NC 22 Jiì'í SPALEK CZE Liqui Moly Racing Team Klub v ACR Norma M20 F Evo li E2-SC - 3000 DNF DNS 
NC 52 RadimJEZEK CZE JeiekRadim Skoda Felicia li E2-SH -1600 DNS DNS 
NC 86 Luca ZUURBIER ITA Luca Zuurbier Honda Civic Type-R EP3 I A -2000 DNS DNS 

I Starters: 60 Classified: 53 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish OSO: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

\ 

Clerk of the Course: 
Malík Vlastimil 

Chief Timekeeper: 
Simek Josef Ing. 

'Steward of meeting: 
Koblläek Dusan Ing. ~ 

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Category I OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:50:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Oiff. 

1 76 Jan MILON SVK JantarTeam McLaren 650S GT3 GT + 3000 3.15,660 3.17,310 6.32,970 71,46 
2 92 Antonino MIGLIUOLO ITA Antonino Migliuoto Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N +3000 3.33,850 3.33,170 7.07,020 + 0.34,050 
3 95 Ivo HOLAN CZE Ivo Holan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N + 3000 3.33,370 3.34,270 7.07,640 + 0.34,670 
4 77 Martin JERMAN CZE ACCR Czech Jerman Team Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 GT + 3000 3.33,320 3.37,040 7.10,360 + 0.37,390 
5 93 Tomás VAVRINEC CZE ACCR Czech CRC Team Mitsubishi Evo IX N + 3000 3.35,860 3.37,240 7.13,100 + 0.40,130 
6 94 Peter AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N + 3000 3.36,870 3.38,600 7.15,470 + 0.42,500 
7 83 Lukás VOJÁCEK CZE ACCR Czech Ennoble Team Subaru lmpreza WRX STI A + 3000 3.41,890 3.45,460 7.27,350 + 0.54,380 
8 81 Ivan MUTÑANSKY SVK Zaneti Motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 S20 + 3000 3.47,810 3.47,390 7.35,200 + 1.02,230 
9 80 László HERNÁDI HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 S20 + 3000 3.49,620 3.48,800 7.38,420 + 1.05,450 
10 85 David DEDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Alfa Romeo 147 2.0 TS A -2000 3.49,260 3.52,520 7.41,780 + 1.08,810 
11 90 Denis PAVLIK SVK L Racing Team Peugeot 208 R2 VTI A -1600 3.52,320 3.54,770 7.47,090 + 1.14,120 
12 82 Miroslav SUTLÁK SVK Miros/av ~utlák Skoda Fabia S2000 S20 -2000 3.54,260 3.54,200 7.48,460 + 1.15,490 
13 87 Bohumir CAMBALIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R EP3 A -2000 4.02,580 3.56,630 7.59,210 + 1.26,240 
14 88 Jíì'í FILINGER CZE ART Racing Praha Renault Clio RS A -2000 4.43,610 4.43,910 9.27,520 + 2.54,550 
15 96 AnnaAMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type R N -2000 4.54,580 5.02,810 9.57,390 + 3.24,420 
NC 86 Luca ZUURBIER ITA Luca Zuurbier Honda Civic Type-R EP3 A -2000 DNS DNS 

Starters: 16 Classified: 15 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Category li OFFICIAL 

Organizer. AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:50:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA 30 Zytek LRM li D/E2-SS -3000 2.42,290 2.39,930 5.22,220 87,15 
2 15 Simone FAGGIOLI ITA Best Lap SSD Norma M20 FC . 

1 E2-SC -3000 2.46,780 h~,550 5.31,330 + 0.09,110 r1~ ( ~ /Y(/ Ecce Homo software __;:;= www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Category li OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m DatefTime: 2.6.2019 20:50:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

3 4 Diego DEGASPERI ITA Diego Degasperi Osella FA 30 Zytek D/E2-SS -3000 2.49,200 2.49,170 5.38,370 + 0.16,150 
4 5 Joel VOLLUZ CHE Joel Vo/luz Osella FA 30 D/E2-SS -3000 2.50,100 2.48,370 5.38,470 + 0.16,250 
5 3 Milos BENES CZE GMS Racing Team Osella FA 30 D/E2-SS -3000 2.51,280 2.47,910 5.39,190 + 0.16,970 

6 18 Guy DEMUTH LUX Guy Demuth Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.52,950 2.49,410 5.42,360 + 0.20,140 
7 16 Väclav JANÍK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.51,790 2.51,340 5.43,130 + 0.20,910 
8 17 Dusan NEVERIL CZE Dusan Nevéfil Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.56,890 2.55,350 5.52,240 + 0.30,020 

9 6 Fausto BORMOLINI ITA Fausto Bonno/ini Reynard K02 D/E2-SS -3000 2.55,050 2.58,590 5.53,640 + 0.31,420 
10 2 Christoph LAMPERT AUT Rauch Power Sporls Osella FA 30 I D/E2-SS -3000 3.05,780 2.50,750 5.56,530 + 0.34,310 
11 24 Petr VONDRÁK CZE Petr Vondrak Osella PA21 S E2-SC -2000 2.59,180 3.03,370 6.02,550 + 0.40,330 
12 20 PetrVÍTEK CZE C/imarl Racing Team Osella PA30 E2-SC - 3000 3.02,990 3.02,860 6.05,850 + 0.43,630 
13 23 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Ligier JS53 Evo2 LRM E2-SC -2000 3.04,050 3.04,590 6.08,640 + 0.46,420 
14 19 Fabien BOUDUBAN CHE Ecurie Des Ordons Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 3.05,360 3.04,900 6.10,260 + 0.48,040 
15 48 Marek RYBNÍCEK CZE ACCR Czech Team Liqui Moly McF1 EVO E2-SH -3000 3.06,720 3.07,760 6.14,480 + 0.52,260 
16 9 Martin VONDRÁK CZE Marlin Vondrák Tatuus Formula Masters D/E2-SS -2000 3.06,400 3.08,200 6.14,600 + 0.52,380 
17 31 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Norma M20 FC CN - 2000 3.06,860 3.09,320 6.16,180 + 0.53,960 
18 32 Marco CAPUCCI ITA Marco Capucci Osella PA21 S CN -2000 3.07,910 3.09,340 6.17,250 + 0.55,030 
19 47 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Team Lotus Elise E2-SH -3000 3.09,580 3.09,390 6.18,970 + 0.56,750 
20 26 Petr LISA CZE Autoklub JV Sporl Racing ACR Norma M20 FC E2-SC - 2000 3.15,220 3.13,550 6.28,770 + 1.06,550 
21 21 Ferdinand MADRIAN AUT MSC Rottenegg Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 3.14,880 3.14,220 6.29,100 + 1.06,880 
22 36 lgorDROTÁR SVK Drotar Autosport R $koda Fabia DTRi E2-SH + 3000 3.16,810 3.12,530 6.29,340 + 1.07,120 
23 25 Zdenek CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Norma M20 F E2-SC -2000 3.15,110 3.16,290 6.31,400 + 1.09,180 
24 14 Ales MLEJNEK CZE Ales Mlejnek Gloria C8F D/E2-SS -1600 3.17,520 3.14,150 6.31,670 + 1.09,450 
25 40 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluia $koda Fabia E2-SH + 3000 3.16,960 3.16,480 6.33,440 + 1.11,220 
26 27 Michal NOVICKY CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Ligier JS49 Honda E2-SC -2000 3.17,900 3.16,540 6.34,440 + 1.12,220 
27 45 Jiì'í LOS CZE Racing Team 3L z.s. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E2-SH + 3000 3.18,770 3.19,980 6.38,750 + 1.16,530 
28 33 Alberto DALL"OGLIO ITA A/berlo DatrOglio Norma M20 FC CN -2000 3.21,040 3.22,710 6.43,750 + 1.21,530 
29 41 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pai/er Lancia Delta Integrale Evo E2-SH + 3000 3.29,240 3.29,030 6.58,270 + 1.36,050 
30 42 Norbert NAGY HUN Talalkozasi Pontok KFT BMWM3 E90 E2-SH + 3000 3.32,740 3.26,670 6.59,410 + 1.37,190 
31 39 Oskar BENES CZE Auto Racing Team Praha Ford Fiesta E2-SH + 3000 3.28,150 3.31,570 6.59,720 + 1.37,500 
32 12 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 D/E2-SS -2000 3.31,690 3.28,700 7.00,390 + 1.38,170 
33 11 Pavel DVORÁK CZE Pavel Dvorak Martini F2 D/E2-SS -2000 3.31,630 3.32,570 7.04,200 + 1.41,980 
34 34 Christian BOUVIER FRA Christian Bouvier WolfGB08 CN -2000 3.33,020 3.34,090 7.07,110 + 1.44,890 
35 49 Pavel KOTEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK BMWM3 E2-SH -3000 3.41,330 3.40,490 7.21,820 + 1.59,600 
36 50 Jiì'íOSMERA CZE Pfeifer Motorsporl s.r.o. VW Scirocco E2°SH -2000 3.46,220 3.44,490 7.30,710 + 2.08,490 
37 51 Jiì'íTHEIMER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Peugeot 306 Maxi j~~ /'/ E2-SH -2000 3.48,080 3.47,060 7.35,140 + 2.12,920 
38 44 Karel HUBÁCEK CZE Autoklub JV Sporl Racing ACR BMWM3GTR ('. ~,11 <-J El---SH + 3000 3.45,610 3.~.340 7.36,950 + 2.14,730 

Ecce Homo software ~YJ ~V www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Category li OFFICIAL 

Organizer. AMK Ecce Homo Sternber1< Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:50:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

NC 43 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE Ivo Krampota BMWM3 E36 E2-SH + 3000 3.25,320 DNS 
NC 53 Manfred SCHUL TE DEU Team Eurorepar Car Service Gennany Citroen Nemeth AX Kit Car E2-SH -1600 4.13,060 DNS 
NC 84 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E2-SH + 3000 5.02,000 DNS 
NC 8 JiñSVOBODA CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Lola B02/50 D/E2-SS -3000 DNF DNS 
NC 22 Jiñ SPALEK CZE Liqui Moly Racing Team Klub v AéR Norma M20 F Evo E2-SC -3000 DNF DNS 
NC 52 RadimJEZEK CZE JeiekRadim Skoda Felicia E2-SH -1600 DNS DNS 

[ Starters: 44 Classified: 38 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified j 

Clerk of the Course: 
Malík Vlastimil 

Chief Timekeeper: 
Simek Josef Ing. 

Steward of meetin~ 
Kobli~ek Dll~an ln~ 

Steward 
Fiejdasz Ne: 

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Group A OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 83 Lukás VOJACEK CZE ACCR Czech Ennoble Team Subaru lmpreza WRX STI I A + 3000 3.41,890 3.45,460 7.27,350 62,77 
2 85 David DEDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Alfa Romeo 147 2.0 TS I A -2000 3.49,260 3.52,520 7.41,780 + 0.14,430 
3 90 Denis PAVLIK SVK L Racing Team Peugeot 208 R2 VTI I A -1600 3.52,320 3.54,770 7.47,090 +0.19,740 
4 87 Bohumir CAMBALIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R EP3 I A -2000 4.02,580 3.56,630 7.59,210 + 0.31,860 
5 88 Jiì'í FILINGER CZE ART Racing Praha Renault Clio RS I A - 2000 4.43,610 4.43,910 9.27,520 + 2.00,170 
NC 86 Luca ZUURBIER ITA Luca Zuurl:Jier Honda Civic Type-R EP3 I A -2000 DNS DNS 

Starters: 6 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group N OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
/ Diff. 

1 92 Antonino MIGLIUOLO ITA Antonino Migliuolo Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX I N + 3000 3.33,850 3.33,170 7.07,020 65,76 
2 95 Ivo HOLAN CZE Ivo Holan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX I N + 3000 3.33,370 3.34,270 7.07,640 + 0.00,620 
3 93 Tomás VAVRINEC CZE ACCR Czech CRC Team Mitsubishi Evo IX I N + 3000 3.35,860 3.37,240 7.13,100 + 0.06,080 
4 94 Peter AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX I N + 3000 3.36,870 3.38,600 7.15,470 + 0.08,450 
5 96 AnnaAMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type R I N -2000 4.54,580 5.02,810 9.57,390 + 2.50,370 

Starters: 5 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start 

Ecce Homo software 

NC: Not classified 

www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Group D/E2-SS OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberl< Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA 30 Zytek LRM li D/E2-SS -3000 2.42,290 2.39,930 5.22,220 87,15 
2 4 Diego DEGASPERI ITA Diego Degasperi Osella FA 30 Zytek li D/E2-SS -3000 2.49,200 2.49,170 5.38,370 + 0.16,150 
3 5 Joel VOLLUZ CHE Joel Vo/luz Osella FA 30 li D/E2-SS -3000 2.50,100 2.48,370 5.38,470 + 0.16,250 
4 3 Milos BENES CZE GMS Racing Team Osella FA 30 I D/E2-SS -3000 2.51,280 2.47,910 5.39,190 + 0.16,970 
5 6 Fausto BORMOLINI ITA Fausto Bormolini Reynard K02 D/E2-SS -3000 2.55,050 2.58,590 5.53,640 + 0.31,420 

6 2 Christoph LAMPERT AUT Rauch Power Sports Osella FA30 D/E2-SS -3000 3.05,780 2.50,750 5.56,530 + 0.34,310 
7 9 Martin VONDRÁK CZE Martin Vondrák Tatuus Formula Masters D/E2-SS -2000 3.06,400 3.08,200 6.14,600 + 0.52,380 

8 14 Ales MLEJNEK CZE Ales Mlejnek Gloria C8F DIE2-SS -1600 3.17,520 3.14,150 6.31,670 + 1.09,450 

9 12 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 D/E2-SS -2000 3.31,690 3.28,700 7.00,390 + 1.38,170 
10 11 Pavel DVORÁK CZE Pavel Dvorak Martini F2 D/E2-SS - 2000 3.31,630 3.32,570 7.04,200 + 1.41,980 
NC 8 Jiì'íSVOBODA CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Lola B02/50 D/E2-SS -3000 ONF ONS 

Starters: 11 Classified: 1 O DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group E2-SC OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberl< Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 15 Simone FAGGIOLI ITA Best Lap SSD Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.46,780 2.44,550 5.31,330 84,75 
2 18 Guy DEMUTH LUX Guy Demuth Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.52,950 2.49,410 5.42,360 + 0.11,030 
3 16 Vâclav JANÍK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.51,790 2.51,340 5.43,130 + 0.11,800 
4 17 Dusan NEVËRIL CZE Dusan Nevéii! Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.56,890 2.55,350 5.52,240 + 0.20,910 
5 24 Petr VONDRÁK CZE Petr Vondrak Osella PA21 S E2-SC -2000 2.59,180 3.03,370 6.02,550 + 0.31,220 
6 20 PetrVÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team Osella PA 30 E2-SC -3000 3.02,990 3.02,860 6.05,850 +0.34,520 
7 23 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Tmka Racing Team Ligier JS53 Evo2 LRM E2-SC -2000 3.04,050 3.04,590 6.08,640 + 0.37,310 
8 19 Fabien BOUDUBAN CHE Ecurie Des Ordons Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 3.05,360 3.04,900 6.10,260 + 0.38,930 
9 26 Petr LISA CZE Autoklub JV Sport Racing ACR Norma M20 FC E2-SC -2000 3.15,220 3.13,550 6.28,770 + 0.57,440 
10 21 Ferdinand MADRIAN AUT MSC Rottenegg Norma M20 FC E2-SC - 3000 3.14,880 3.14,220 6.29,100 + 0.57,770 
11 25 Zdenek CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberl< v ÚAMK Norma M20 F E2-SC -2000 3.15,110 3.16,290 6.31,400 + 1.00,070 
12 27 Michal NOVICKY CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberl< v ÚAMK Ligier JS49 Honda E2-SC -2000 3.17,900 3.16,540 6.34,440 + 1.03,110 
NC 22 Jifí $PALEK CZE Uqui Moly Racing Team Klub v ACR Norma M20 F Evo E2-SC -3000 DNF DNS 

Starters: 13 Classified: 12 DNS: Did Not Start 

Ecce Homo software 

SQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

~ * www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Group S20 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
/Diff. 

1 81 Ivan MUTNANSKY SVK Zaneti Motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 I S20 + 3000 3.47,810 3.47,390 7.35,200 61,69 
2 80 László HERNÁDI HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 I S20 + 3000 3.49,620 3.48,800 7.38,420 + 0.03,220 
3 82 Miroslav SUTLÁK SVK Miros/av Sutlák Skoda Fabia S2000 I S20 -2000 3.54,260 3.54,200 7.48,460 + 0.13,260 

Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group E2-SH OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 48 Marek RYBNICEK CZE ACCR Czech Team Uqui Moly McF1 EVO E2-SH - 3000 3.06,720 3.07,760 6.14,480 74,98 
2 47 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Team Lotus Elise E2-SH - 3000 3.09,580 3.09,390 6.18,970 + 0.04,490 
3 36 lgorDROTÁR SVK Drotar Autosport R Skoda Fabia DTRi E2-SH + 3000 3.16,810 3.12,530 6.29,340 + 0.14,860 
4 40 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Skoda Fabia E2-SH + 3000 3.16,960 3.16,480 6.33,440 + 0.18,960 
5 45 Jifí LOS CZE Racing Team 3L z.s. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E2-SH + 3000 3.18,770 3.19,980 6.38,750 + 0.24,270 
6 41 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pai/er Lancia Delta Integrale Evo E2-SH + 3000 3.29,240 3.29,030 6.58,270 + 0.43,790 
7 42 Norbert NAGY HUN Talalkozasi Pontok KFT BMWM3E90 E2-SH + 3000 3.32,740 3.26,670 6.59,410 + 0.44,930 
8 39 Oskar BENES CZE Auto Racing Team Praha Ford Fiesta E2-SH + 3000 3.28,150 3.31,570 6.59,720 + 0.45,240 
9 49 Pavel KOTEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberl< v ÚAMK BMWM3 E2-SH -3000 3.41,330 3.40,490 7.21,820 + 1.07,340 
10 50 Jiì'íOSMERA CZE Pfeifer Motorsport s.r.o. VW Scirocco E2-SH -2000 3.46,220 3.44,490 7.30,710 + 1.16,230 
11 51 JifíTHEIMER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberl< v ÚAMK Peugeot 306 Maxi E2-SH -2000 3.48,080 3.47,060 7.35,140 + 1.20,660 
12 44 Karel HUBÁCEK CZE Autoklub JV Sport Racing ACR BMWM3GTR E2-SH + 3000 3.45,610 3.51,340 7.36,950 + 1.22,470 
NC 43 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE Ivo Krampota BMWM3 E36 E2-SH + 3000 3.25,320 DNS 
NC 53 Manfred SCHUL TE DEU Team Eurorepar Car Service Gennany Citroen Nemeth AX Kit Car E2-SH -1600 4.13,060 DNS 
NC 84 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E2-SH + 3000 5.02,000 DNS 
NC 52 RadimJEZEK CZE JeiekRadim Skoda Felicia E2-SH -1600 DNS DNS 

Starters: 16 Classified: 12 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group CN OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
/ Diff. 

1 31 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Norma M20 FC 11,.,, CN -2~0 1 ,3.06,860.,.. 3.09,320 6.16,180 74,65 

Ecce Homo software r ~ /fl~,I www.eccehomo.cz - 
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RACE Group CN OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

2 32 Marco CAPUCCI ITA Marco Capucci Osella PA 21 S li CN -2000 3.07,910 3.09,340 6.17,250 + 0.01,070 
3 33 Alberto DALL'OGLIO ITA Alberto DalrOg/io Nonna M20 FC li CN -2000 3.21,040 3.22,710 6.43,750 + 0.27,570 
4 34 Christian BOUVIER FRA Christian Bouvier WolfGB08 li CN -2000 3.33,020 3.34,090 7.07,110 + 0.50,930 

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group GT OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:25:34 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 76 Jan MILON SVK JantarTeam McLaren 650S GT3 I GT + 3000 3.15,660 3.17,310 6.32,970 71,46 
2 77 Martin JERMAN CZE ACCR Czech Jennan Team Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 I GT + 3000 3.33,320 3.37,040 7.10,360 + 0.37,390 

I Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified } 

.,, 

Gierle of the Course: 
Malik Vlastimil 

Chief Timekeeper: 
$imek Josef Ing. 

Steward of meeting: ~==\==~­ Kobllsek Duäan Ing. Nezvat.JlllQf:" 

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Group A/ Class + 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 83 Lukâs VOJACEK CZE ACCR Czech Ennoble Team Subaru lmpreza WRX STI I A + 3000 3.41,890 3.45,460 7.27,350 62,77 

I Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group A / Class - 1600 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Oiff. 

1 90 Denis PAVLIK SVK L Racing Team Peugeot 208 R2 VTI I A -1600 3.52,320 3.54,770 7.47,090 60,12 

I Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group A / Class - 2000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h. 
I Diff, 

1 85 David DEDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Alfa Romeo 147 2.0 TS I A -2000 3.49,260 3.52,520 7.41,780 60,81 
2 87 Bohumir CAMBALIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R EP3 I A -2000 4.02,580 3.56,630 7.59,210 + 0.17,430 
3 88 Jiì'í FILINGER CZE ART Racing Praha Renault Clio RS I A -2000 4.43,610 4.43,910 9.27,520 + 1.45,740 

NC 86 Luca ZUURBIER ITA Luca Zuurbier Honda Civic Type-R EP3 I A -2000 ONS DNS 

Starters: 4 Classified: 3 

Ecce Homo software 

DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish NC: Not classified 

' -~ 

~ ~ 

www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Group GT / Class + 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 76 Jan MILON SVK JantarTeam Mclaren 650S GT3 I GT + 3000 3.15,660 3.17,310 6.32,970 71,46 
2 77 Martin JERMAN CZE ACCR Czech Jerman Team Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 I GT + 3000 3.33,320 3.37,040 7.10,360 + 0.37,390 

I Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified J 

RACE Group CN I Class - 2000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 31 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Norma M20 FC li CN - 2000 3.06,860 3.09,320 6.16,180 74,65 
2 32 Marco CAPUCCI ITA Marco Capucci Osella PA21 S li CN -2000 3.07,910 3.09,340 6.17,250 + 0.01,070 
3 33 Alberto DALL'OGLIO ITA Alberto DalrOglio Norma M20 FC li CN -2000 3.21,040 3.22,710 6.43,750 + 0.27,570 
4 34 Christian BOUVIER FRA Christian Bouvier WolfGB08 li CN -2000 3.33,020 3.34,090 7.07,110 + 0.50,930 

[ Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group D/E2-SS I Class -1600 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 14 Ales MLEJNEK CZE Ales Mlejnek Gloria C8F li D/E2-SS - 1600 3.17,520 3.14,150 6.31,670 71,69 

Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group D/E2-SS / Class - 2000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 9 Martin VONDRAK CZE Martin Vondrák Tatuus Formula Masters li D/E2-SS -2000 3.06,400 3.08,200 6.14,600 74,96 
2 12 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 li D/E2-SS -2000 3.31,690 3.28,700 7.00,390 + 0.45,790 
3 11 Pavel DVORÁK CZE Pavel Dvorak Martini F2 li D/E2-SS -2000 3.31,630 3.32,570 7.04,200 + 0.49,600 

Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNF: Did Not Finish NC: Not classified 

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Group D/E2-SS / Class - 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA 30 Zytek LRM D/E2-SS -3000 2.42,290 2.39,930 5.22,220 87,15 
2 4 Diego DEGASPERI ITA Diego Degasperi Osella FA 30 Zytek D/E2-SS -3000 2.49,200 2.49,170 5.38,370 + 0.16,150 

3 5 Joel VOLLUZ CHE Joel Vo/luz Osella FA30 D/E2-SS -3000 2.50,100 2.48,370 5.38,470 + 0.16,250 
4 3 Milos BENES CZE GMS Racing Team Osella FA 30 D/E2-SS -3000 2.51,280 2.47,910 5.39,190 + 0.16,970 
5 6 Fausto BORMOLINI ITA Fausto Bormolini Reynard K02 D/E2-SS -3000 2.55,050 2.58,590 5.53,640 + 0.31,420 

6 2 Christoph LAMPERT AUT Rauch Power Sports Osella FA 30 D/E2-SS - 3000 3.05,780 2.50,750 5.56,530 + 0.34,310 
NC 8 Jii'í SVOBODA CZE Nu/rend ACCR Czech Team Lola B02/50 D/E2-SS - 3000 DNF DNS 

Starters: 7 Classified: 6 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group E2-SC / Class - 2000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 24 Petr VONDRAK CZE Petr Vondrak Osella PA21 S li E2-SC -2000 2.59,180 3.03,370 6.02,550 77,45 

2 23 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Ligier JS53 Evo2 LRM li E2-SC -2000 3.04,050 3.04,590 6.08,640 + 0.06,090 
3 26 Petr LISA CZE Autoklub JV Sport Racing ACR Norma M20 FC li E2-SC -2000 3.15,220 3.13,550 6.28,770 + 0.26,220 
4 25 Zdenek CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Norma M20 F li E2-SC -2000 3.15,110 3.16,290 6.31,400 + 0.28,850 

5 27 Michal NOVICKY CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Ligier JS49 Honda li E2-SC -2000 3.17,900 3.16,540 6.34,440 + 0.31,890 

Starters: 5 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group E2-SC / Class - 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 15 Simone FAGGIOLI ITA Best Lap SSD Norma M20 FC E2-SC - 3000 2.46,780 2.44,550 5.31,330 84,75 
2 18 Guy DEMUTH LUX Guy Demuth Norma M20 FC E2-SC - 3000 2.52,950 2.49,410 5.42,360 + 0.11,030 
3 16 Václav JANIK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.51,790 2.51,340 5.43,130 + 0.11,800 
4 17 Dusan NEVERIL CZE Du~an Nevéfil Norma M20 FC E2-SC -3000 2.56,890 2.55,350 5.52,240 + 0.20,910 
5 20 Petr VITEK CZE Climart Racing Team Osella PA 30 E2-SC -3000 3.02,990 3.02,860 6.05,850 + 0.34,520 
6 19 Fabien BOUDUBAN CHE Ecurie Des Ordons Norma M20 FC E2;-SC - 3000 3.05,360 3.04,900 6.10,260 + 0.38,930 
7 21 Ferdinand MADRIAN AUT MSC Rottenegg Norma M20 FC A ----u--- E2-SC -3000 3.14,880 3.14,220 6.29,100 + 0.57,770 
NC 22 Jii'i SPALEK CZE Uqui Moly Racing Team Klub v AéR Norma M20 F Evo li ~, li E2-SC -3000 DNF " DNS 

I 
)'/ /l ') 
~ !û// 
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RACE Group E2-SH / Class + 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS ÎNRl DRIVER I NAT I COMPETITOR 
Length: 7800 m 

lvEHICLE l CAT GROUP CLASS I HEAT 1 I HEAT 2 I Total I avg.,k:'. 

[ Starters: o Classified: O DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group E2-SH / Class + 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
/Diff. 

1 36 lgorDROTAR SVK Drotar Autosport R Skoda Fabia DTRi E2-SH + 3000 3.16,810 3.12,530 6.29,340 72,12 
2 40 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Skoda Fabia E2-SH + 3000 3.16,960 3.16,480 6.33,440 + 0.04,100 
3 45 Jiì'iLOS CZE Racing Team 3L z.s. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E2-SH + 3000 3.18,770 3.19,980 6.38,750 + 0.09,410 
4 41 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pai/er Lancia Delta Integrale Evo E2-SH + 3000 3.29,240 3.29,030 6.58,270 + 0.28,930 
5 42 Norbert NAGY HUN Ta/a/kozasi Pontok KFT BMWM3 E90 E2-SH + 3000 3.32,740 3.26,670 6.59,410 + 0.30,070 
6 39 Oskar BENES CZE Auto Racing Team Praha Ford Fiesta E2-SH + 3000 3.28,150 3.31,570 6.59,720 + 0.30,380 
7 44 Karel HUBÁCEK CZE Autoklub JV Sport Racing ACR BMWM3GTR E2-SH + 3000 3.45,610 3.51,340 7.36,950 + 1.07,610 
NC 43 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE Ivo Krampota BMWM3 E36 E2-SH + 3000 3.25,320 DNS 
NC 84 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E2-SH + 3000 5.02,000 DNS 

I Starters: 9 Classified: 7 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group E2-SH / Class -1600 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
/ Diff. 

NC 53 Manfred SCHUL TE DEU Team Eurorepar Car Service Gennany Citroen Nemeth AX Kit Car li E2-SH -1600 4.13,060 DNS 
NC 52 RadimJEZEK CZE Jezek Radim Skoda Felicia li E2-SH -1600 DNS DNS 

Starters: 2 Classified: O DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group E2-SH / Class - 2000 OFFICIAL 
Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 50 Jiì'íO$MERA CZE Pfeifer Motorsport s.r.o. VW Scirocco li <=2-SH -2000 3.46,220 3.44,490 7.30,710 62,3 
2 51 Jìì'í THEIMER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK Peugeot 306 Maxi li E2-SH -2000 3.48,080 3.47,060 7.35,140 + 0.04,430 . . , - 
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RACE Group E2-SH / Class - 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS !NRÎ DRIVER I NAT I COMPETITOR !VEHICLE I CAT GROUP CLASS I HEAT 1 I HEAT 2 ¡ Total J avg.,k;: 

[ Starters: O Classified: o DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish OSO: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group E2-SH / Class - 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $temberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
/Diff. 

1 48 Marek RYBNlèEK CZE ACCR Czech Team Liqui Moly McF1 EVO li E2-SH - 3000 3.06,720 3.07,760 6.14,480 74,98 
2 47 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Team Lotus Elise li E2-SH -3000 3.09,580 3.09,390 6.18,970 + 0.04,490 
3 49 Pavel KOTEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Stemberk v ÚAMK BMWM3 li E2-SH - 3000 3.41,330 3.40,490 7.21,820 + 1.07,340 

[ Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish OSO: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group N / Class + 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 92 Antonino MIGLIUOLO ITA Antonino Mig/iuo/o Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX I N + 3000 3.33,850 3.33,170 7.07,020 65,76 
2 95 Ivo HOLAN CZE Ivo Holan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX I N +3000 3.33,370 3.34,270 7.07,640 + 0.00,620 
3 93 Tomáä VAVRINEC CZE ACCR Czech CRC Team Mitsubishi Evo IX I N + 3000 3.35,860 3.37,240 7.13,100 + 0.06,080 
4 94 Peter AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX I N + 3000 3.36,870 3.38,600 7.15,470 + 0.08,450 

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish OSO: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

RACE Group N / Class - 2000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 96 AnnaAMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type R I N -2000 4.54,580 5.02,810 9.57,390 47 
Â --- Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did NoT,~'g" '- ~ .. , : Did Not Finish OSO: Disqualified NC: Not classified 

Ecce Homo software 

(/y ,4/liß~ 
www.eccehomo.cz 
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RACE Group S20 / Class + 3000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT2 Total avg. km/h 
I Diff. 

1 81 Ivan MUTNANSKY SVK Zaneti Motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 I S20 + 3000 3.47,810 3.47,390 7.35,200 61,69 
2 80 László HERNÁDI HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 I S20 + 3000 3.49,620 3.48,800 7.38,420 + 0.03,220 

[ Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

RACE Group S20 / Class - 2000 OFFICIAL 

Organizer: AMK Ecce Homo $ternberk Length: 7800 m Date/Time: 2.6.2019 20:52:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT1 HEAT2 Total avg.km/h 
I Diff. 

1 82 Miroslav SUTLAK SVK Miros/av Sutlák Skoda Fabia S2000 I S20 -2000 3.54,260 3.54,200 7.48,460 59,94 

[ Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not classified ] 

Clerk of the Course: 
Malík Vlastimil 

Chief Timekeeper: 
Simek Josef Ing. 

Steward of meeting: 
Kobtìsek Dusan Ing. ~ 

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz 


